
           Website:   

Name Phone Number E-Mail Address

Bill Tart

Mike Airheart

Billy Hornbuckle

Stephanie Ramsey

Eric Airheart

dennis.parker@trinidadisd.com

bill@trinidadisd.com

mike@trinidadisd.com

billy@trinidadisd.com

stephanie@trinidadisd.com

eric@trinidadisd.com

www.trinidadisd.com

Dennis Parker

Trinidad ISD, 105 W Eaton St, Trinidad Tx 75163


